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BEFORE  PROCEEDING  WITH  CONSTRUCTION.
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SHOWN  ARE  BASED  ON  THE  BEST  INFORMATION
LOCATION  OF  UNDERGROUND  STRUCTURES  AS

COMMITTEE

NOTE:

DATE

ELEV.
B.M.

Winnipeg

BYDATE DATE

VERTICAL:
HOR. SCALE:

BY
DRAWN

DESIGNED
BY

DATE

CONSULTANT DRAWING N0.

ENGINEER'S SEAL

CONSTRUCTION:
RELEASED FOR

BY
APPROVED

BY
CHECKED

CAD FILE DRAWING NUMBER

SHEET                  OF

CITY DRAWING NUMBER

www.stantec.com
500 - 311 Portage Avenue, Winnipeg MB Canada

0 ISSUED FOR 75% REVIEW 19.09.26 S.R.S.

U:
\1

13
70

80
20

\0
30

0_
d

ra
w

in
g\

03
02

_s
he

et
_f

ile
s\

02
_c

iv
il\

Te
nd

er
1\

08
02

0c
-7

30
-9

32
.d

w
g

20
20

/0
2/

12
 3

:1
4 

PM
 B

y:
 K

om
le

no
vi

c,
 V

as
ko

T.G.

M.K. S.R.S.

1:750

2019/06/12

R.K.H.

 
STAGE 1, 2A & 2B

51

P-3525-9C-730
 PROPOSEDEXISTING LEGEND-PLAN EXISTING

WASTE WATER SEWER
LAND DRAINAGE SEWER
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HYDRANT
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300 LDS
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LEGEND-PROFILEEXISTINGLEGEND-PLAN PROPOSED PROPOSED

TRANSIT STOP

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
Certificate of Authorization

No. 1301
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CONSTRUCTION STAGING
TAYLOR AVENUE

xx / 932

 TAYLOR AVE - STAGE 1A & 1B

NOTES:

1. NOTE

TAYLOR AVE - STAGE 2A

TAYLOR AVE - STAGE 2B

STAGE 1A CONSTRUCTION LIMITS STAGE 1 TEMPORARY WIDENING
AND DETOURS

STAGE 2A CONSTRUCTION LIMITS STAGE 2A TEMPORARY WIDENING
AND DETOURS

STAGE 2B CONSTRUCTION LIMITS STAGE 2B TEMPORARY WIDENING
AND DETOURS

STAGE 1 CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC FLOW

STAGE 2A CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC FLOW

STAGE 2B CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC FLOW

STAGE 1B CONSTRUCTION LIMITS
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